17www.niglon.co.uk  //  t 0121 711 1990  //  f 0121 711 1344  //  e sales@niglon.co.uk
MOTOR CONTROL GEARControl & Automation
Mini Contactor
A1
A2
1/L1
2/T1
3/L2

(V)
AC3 Motor
Rating (A)
Dimensions
QtyA (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
4MC1224 24 12 58 45 52 1
4MC12110 110 12 58 45 52 1
4MC12230 230 12 58 45 52 1
Data Sheet
Download
Data Sheet
Download
Part No. Range (A)
Dimensions
QtyA (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
ORMC0.16 0.1 - 0.16 73.2 45 63.7 1
ORMC0.25 0.16 - 0.25 73.2 45 63.7 1
ORMC0.40 0.25 - 0.4 73.2 45 63.7 1
ORMC0.63 0.4 - 0.63 73.2 45 63.7 1
ORMC1.0 0.63 - 1.0 73.2 45 63.7 1
ORMC1.6 1.0 - 1.6 73.2 45 63.7 1
ORMC2.5 1.6 - 2.5 73.2 45 63.7 1
ORMC4 2.5 - 4 73.2 45 63.7 1
ORMC6 4 - 6 73.2 45 63.7 1
ORMC8 5 - 8 73.2 45 63.7 1
ORMC10 6 - 10 73.2 45 63.7 1
ORMC13 9 - 13 73.2 45 63.7 1
Mini 3 Pole Contactors AC Coil // 12A Rated
Thermal Overload Relays for Mini Contactors
Specifications //
• Standard of Compliance - EN 60947-4